Certificate No. ;
1.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

338

Admissicn No. :

2. Name of Pupil

3. Mother's Name

4.

5. Date of Birth {in figures)

Father's / Guardian's Name

(in words)

6. Nationality

10.
1.

1Z.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21
22.

23,
24,

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe

. Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether the Student is failed if so once / twice in the
same class
Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if
so o which class

Month upto which the pupil nas paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so the nature of
concession

Total no of working days student present in the schoot
Total no of working days in the academic session

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout Guide
(details may be given)

Games Played or extra-curricular activities in which
the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level
therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the schoot
Any other remarks

¢

-
e
X

A
Checked by-’}‘with full name

and designation)

Signature of Class Teacher

Date of Issue :

. 7957
o SHRUTIV

S RADHA %

o A VISWANATHAN
: 10-Nov-2002
. TENTH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND

TWO

. INDJIAN
. General

: 13 Apr 2013, X
- XH

. PASS

© N/A

- ENG, PHY, CHEM, BIO, PSYCHOLOGY,

PHY EDU (ADD'L SUBJECT)

. YES,

. Mar 2020
© NIL

192
216

¢ N/A

. GOOD AT SPORTS,WON FIRST PRIZE

IN SOLO BHARATNATYAM RECITAL
CONDUCTED IN DPPS SUFDURJANG

: EXCELLENT

o 13 Aug 2020

© 13-Auqg-2020

: CLEARED CLASS XIl CBSE BOARD

: SCHOOL BEST DANCER AWARD OF

THE YEAR

13-Aug-2020

Signature of Principal with date School

SEAL



